
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

#  

31 

11 

3 

191 

28 

122 

87 

192 

51 

123 

25 

300 

56 

82 

90 

13 

84 

219 

202 

41 

77 

171 

47 

932 

346 

177 

7 

10 

30 

94 

182 

Vorname  

Kevin 

Christian 

Kevin 

Tibor 

Niko 

Robert 

Felix 

Lukas 

Robert 

Andre 

Giovanni 

Kai 

Diogo 

Kevin 

Mirko 

Tim 

Frank 

Alex 

Frank 

Marc 

Moritz 

Jochen 

Peter 

Lucas 

Kevin 

Gavin 

Michael 

Marco 

Florian 

Dominik 

Thomas 

Nachname  

Labenski 

Reiß 

Szalai 

Zieres 

Haubensack 

Botjes 

Rottmann-Flügge 

Kögel 

Günnel 

Möhlmann 

Battani 

Riemer 

Almeida 

Chadryisak 

Jordan 

Szalai 

Ensenauer 

Breuker 

Lehmann 

Friedt 

Scholl 

Kohn 

Meyer 

Woller 

Meyer 

Beaumont 

Sommer 

Koepfli 

Zilz 

Durau 

Langholz 

Ort  

Hochspeyer 

Kusel 

Petite Rosselle 

Grossumstadt 

Filderstadt 

Midwolda 

Fürth 

Altstadt 

Cadolzburg 

Emden 

Hilden 

Diespeck 

Bischofsheim 

Schwarmstedt 

Lichtenfels 

Petite Rosselle 

Achern 

Iserlohn 

Arnsdorf 

Meckenbach 

Nettersheim 

Geislingen 

Markt Taschendorf 

Hachenburg 

Baunatal 

Bochum 

Bad Liebenzell-Beinberg 

Sattel 

Malberg 

Havixbeck 

Frankfurt 

Bewerber  

AWH parts & service 

MSC Kirchheim unter Teck e.V. im ADAC 

AWH parts & service 

JD Motorsports p-by Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Team Twenty Suspensions 

AWH parts & service 

Taunus Moto Racing 

AST Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

ADAC Supermoto Team Sachsen 

AWH parts & service 

ADAC Nordbayern e.V. 

JD Motorsports p-by Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Taunus Moto Racing 

FM  

DMSB 

DMSB 

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FFM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Klasse  

S3 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 G 

S3 G 

Nat.  

GER 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

NED 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

ITA 

GER 

POR 

GER 

GER 

FRA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GBR 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Fahrzeug  

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

TM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Beste Zeit.  

1:02.500 

1:03.002 

1:03.445 

1:03.614 

1:03.589 

1:04.267 

1:02.274 

1:04.581 

1:04.679 

1:04.868 

1:05.358 

1:03.368 

1:05.462 

1:05.163 

1:05.346 

1:05.517 

1:04.881 

1:05.058 

1:05.466 

1:04.050 

1:05.551 

1:05.387 

1:05.894 

1:04.951 

1:05.281 

1:05.111 

1:06.121 

1:06.922 

1:05.988 

1:09.908 

1:06.175 

Diff.  

7.580 

10.858 

11.920 

13.341 

19.062 

20.052 

23.949 

26.258 

31.966 

37.487 

39.157 

39.974 

45.141 

46.531 

47.670 

48.124 

49.373 

50.450 

51.204 

54.171 

54.313 

55.806 

55.994 

56.540 

1:00.135 

1:03.275 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

Rd.  

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

Gesamtzeit  

14:53.972 

15:01.552 

15:04.830 

15:05.892 

15:07.313 

15:13.034 

15:14.024 

15:17.921 

15:20.230 

15:25.938 

15:31.459 

15:33.129 

15:33.946 

15:39.113 

15:40.503 

15:41.642 

15:42.096 

15:43.345 

15:44.422 

15:45.176 

15:48.143 

15:48.285 

15:49.778 

15:49.966 

15:50.512 

15:54.107 

15:57.247 

15:03.506 

15:32.960 

15:35.670 

13:39.544 
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SuperMoto DM St. Wendel 
S3 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 19:17:56 

St. Wendel 1,143 Km 
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Pos.  

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

#  

101 

Vorname  

Bert 

Nachname  

van Roozendaal 

Ort  

Steggerda 

Bewerber  FM  

KNMV 

Klasse  

S3 

Nat.  

NED 

Fahrzeug  

Honda 

Beste Zeit.  Diff.  

NS 

Rd.  Gesamtzeit  
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